A LOT may or may not be the land shown as a lot on a registered 
plan of subdivision.  

CORNER LOT  means a LOT: 

a.) abutting the intersection of two (2) STREETS, in one or more 
instances; or,  

b.) abutting one (1) curved STREET where the angle measured 
by the STREET LINES is less than one hundred and thirty-five 
(135) degrees. 

Where a CORNER LOT has a curve, the FRONT LOT LINE will be 
distinguished from the FLANKAGE LOT LINE at that point on the 
STREET LINE nearest to the STREET LINE tangent point of 
intersection.  

INTERIOR LOT   means a LOT other than a CORNER LOT.